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Technical Information of ISD4002-150SIR

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Package / Case

Oscillator Type

Mounting Type

ISD4002-150SIR Category

Nuvoton Technology Corporation America

27V~33V

ChipCorder®

28-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)

Internal/External

Surface Mount

ISD4002-150SIR
Nuvoton Technology Corporation America
IC VOICE REC/PL 150SEC IN 28S0OIC

500 pcs in stock
ISD4002-150SIR.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Description IC VOICE REC/PL 150SEC IN 28S0OIC
Quantity Available 500

Supplier Device Package 28-S0OIC

Sampling Frequency 6.4kHz

Output Signal Analog - Single Ended

Operating Temperature

-40°C ~ 85°C (TA)

Messaging Multiple

Input Signal

Analog - Differential

Features Auto Mute

Interface SPI
Filter Pass Band 2.7kHz
Duration 150 Sec

ISD4002-150SIR 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ISD4002-150SIR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ISD4002-150SIR Nuvoton
Technology Corporation America with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ISD4002-150SIR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

IC VOICE REC/PLAY 150SEC 28-SOIC

IC VOICE REC/PL 180SEC IN 28TSOP

IC VOICE REC/PL 180SEC EX 28TSOP

IC VOICE REC/PLAY 150SEC 28-TSOP

IC VOICE REC/PL 150SEC EX 28TSOP

IC VOICE REC/PL 180SEC IN 28TSOP

IC VOICE REC/PL 150SEC IN 28TSOP

IC VOICE REC/PL 150SEC EX 28TSOP

IC VOICE REC/PLAY 150SEC 28-DIP

IC VOICE REC/PLAY 150SEC 28-SOIC

IC VOICE REC/PL 150SEC IN 28TSOP

IC VOICE REC/PLAY 180SEC 28-TSOP

IC VOICE REC/PLAY 180SEC 28-TSOP

IC VOICE REC/PL 150SEC IN 28S0OIC

IC VOICE REC/PL 180SEC EX 28TSOP

IC VOICE REC/PL 150SEC IN 28TSOP

IC VOICE REC/PLAY 150SEC 28-SOIC

IC VOICE REC/PLAY 150SEC 28-DIP

IC VOICE REC/PLAY 180SEC 28-TSOP

IC VOICE REC/PLAY 180SEC 28-DIP

Manufacturer

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

152 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

377 pcs

500 pcs

427 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

48 pcs

ISD4002-150SIR Price
ISD4002-150SIR Digikey
ISD4002-150SIR Image

Download ISD4002-150SIR Datasheet

ISD4002-150SIR Electronics
Supplier ISD4002-150SIR
ISD4002-150SIR Picture

Manufacturer Nuvoton Technology Corporation
America

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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